Technical Product Brochure
M1000
Grade 1 Mortise
Locksets
2
dormakaba  M1000 Heavy-Duty Mortise Locksets
Table of contents
M1000 Series
3 Features
4 Technical Details/Specifications
How to Order
5 Locks
6 Keyways
Trim Options
7 M1000 Standard Levers
7 M1000 Premium Levers
7 Wrought Roses
7 Escutcheons Functions
Functions
8 Available Functions
Electromechanical Options
14 Electrical Requirements
14 Monitoring Options
Lock Options
15 4-7/8" Non-Handed Strike
15 4-7/8" Handed Strike
15 Tactile Warning (Knurling)
15 Occupancy Indicators
dormakabakaba USA quality and
environmental management systems
in Indianapolis, IN are certified to
ISO 9001:2015 and ISO 14001:2015.
TUV USA Inc.
3
Features
These premium performance
locksets are built with a heavy-
duty mortise chassis for all
applications where ANSI/BHMA
A156.13 Grade 1 products are
required. To meet the aesthetic
needs of your project, these
versatile locks are available in
a range of lever designs and
finishes.
Features
•  M1000 Series mortise locks
feature advanced design
concepts for extreme
reliability and are
manufactured with the finest
materials for exceptional
durability
•  M1000 locks provide a wide
variety of functions and the
most popular finishes
•  Special, high-strength
springs and a positive stop
eliminate unsightly sagging
levers
•  Select components are
manufactured with high-
strength steel or stainless
steel, providing an extremely
strong, highly durable lock
• Trims utilize 5/16" (8 mm)
high-strength alloy steel
spindles for extra durability.
•  Levers, roses, and
escutcheons are
manufactured from brass,
bronze, or stainless steel
•  Field reversible latch bolt is
easily changed in seconds
• All levers—solid cast/forged
brass or stainless
•  All roses—wrought brass or
stainless
• Escutcheons—H: cast/forged
brass or stainless
M: wrought brass or

6.  Example shows default values.
Refer to Lock Options section for full details.
How to order
M1000 Series locks
6
dormakaba  M1000 Heavy-Duty Mortise Locksets
SC
SC — Schlage C
— Schlage E
—
Keyway
KD
Keying
KD
KA2
NSK
MKD
CC
CB
CA
AA — Arrow A
— Corbin 60
— Corbin 67
— Corbin 77
— Corbin 59A1
— CorbinRusswin L4
— Russwin 981
— Russwin D1
— Sargent LA
— Schlage F
— Yale 8
— Yale GA
SE
CMK
D100 DORMA SKC
0BIT
CD
CE
SF
GA
RB
RA
YG
YA
Retrofit Keyways
Available 0-Bitted Only
— 0-Bitted
1BIT — 1BIT - 1 - Bitted
— Construction Master Keyed
— Master Keyed
— Keyed Alike, Sets of 3 or More
— Keyed Alike, Sets of 2
— Keyed Different
D200
D300
D400
—  DORMA SKC
—  DORMA SKC
—  DORMA SKC
BA
BB
BA — Best A
— Best B
— Best C